

Resul

Document ID No: 102369266

Docket No. CML00008-D

PATENT RECORDATION COVER SHEET

Resub

1.	Name of conveying party(ies): Bei Tang and Robert Dyas	7.28.0			
	Additional names attached? [X] NO [] YES	<i></i>			
2.	Name and address of receiving party(ies):				
		- n			
	Motorola, Inc. Law Department	end of the second of the secon			
	1303 East Algonquin Road				
	Schaumberg, IL 60196-1079	A 3			
		co			
	Additional names and addresses attached? [X] NO [] YES	S E			
		SECTION			
,	Natura of Community	12 72			
3.	Nature of Conveyance:				
	[X] Assignment [] Security Agreement [] Merger [] Change of Name [] Other				
	Execution Date: <u>09/27/02 and 12/30/02</u>				
	10	25920			
٠.	Application number(s) or patent number(s): 10/259,362	α β γ γ			
	If this document is being filed together with a new application, the execution date of the				
	application is:				
	appround to				
	A. Patent application numbers: 10/259,362				
	· · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · ·				
	B. Filing Date: 09/27/03				
	Additional numbers attached [VINO [IVES				
	Additional numbers attached? [X] NO [] YES				

Document ID No: 102369266

Docket No. CML00008-D

5. maile	Name and address of party to whom correspondence concerning document should be d:				
	ATTN: Michelle Larson Larson & Associates, P.C. 221 East Church St. Frederick, MD 21701				
	(301) 668-3073 • FAX # (301) 668-3074				
6.	Total number of applications and patents involved:1				
7.	Total fee (37 CFR 3.41): \$ _40.00				
	 [] Enclosed [X] Authorized to charge to credit card. [X] Credit Card Payment Form enclosed. [X] Charge any additional fees required to deposit account. 				
8.	Deposit Account Number: 500375				
9.	Statement and signature:				
	To the best of my knowledge and belief, the foregoing information is true and correct and any attached copy is a true copy of the original document.				
	'Michelle Larson of Person Signing Signature 7/24/03 Date				
	Total number of pages including cover sheet: 3				

I hereby certify that this document and any document referenced herein is being deposited with the U.S. Postal Service as First Class mail in an envelope addressed to: U.S. Patent and Trademark Office, Assignment Division, Box Assignments, CG-4, 1213 Jefferson Davis Hwy, Suite 320, Washington, D.C. on 07/24/03.

Reg. No. 3619 (Applicant, Assignee or Reg. Representative Signature)

102369266

1

:ument ID No: 102241650 Docket No. CML00008-D

SHEET

To the Assistant Commissioner for Patents. Please record the attached original documents or copies thereof. 2.19.03 1. Name of conveying party(ies): Bei Tang and Robert Dyas Additional names attached? [X] NO [] YES 2. Name and address of receiving party(ies): Motorola, Inc. Law Department 1303 East Algonquin Road Schaumberg, IL 60196-1079 Additional names and addresses attached? [X] NO [] YES Nature of Conveyance: 3. [X] Assignment [] Security Agreement [] Merger [] Change of Name [] Other Execution Date: 09/27/02 and 12/30/02 4. Application number(s) or patent number(s): If this document is being filed together with a new application, the execution date of the application is: <u>09/27/02</u> A. Patent application numbers: B. Patent numbers: Additional numbers attached? [X] NO [] YES

5.	Name and address of party to whom correspondence concerning document should be						
maile	d:						
	ATTN: Michelle I Larson & Associa 221 East Church S Frederick, MD 21 (301) 668-3073 •	tes, P.C. St.					
	(301) 000 3013						
6.	Total number of applications and patents involved:1						
7.	Total fee (37 CFR 3.41): \$ <u>0.00</u>						
	[] Enclosed [] Authorized to charge to credit card. [] Credit Card Payment Form enclosed. [] Charge any additional fees required to deposit account.						
8.	Deposit Account Number:500375						
9.	Statement and signature:						
	To the best of my knowledge and belief, the foregoing information is true and correct and any attached copy is a true copy of the original document.						
Renee	e' Michelle Larson	Tem .	2/10/03				
Name of Person Signing		Signature	Date				
	Total number of pages in	cluding cover sheet: <u>3</u>					
	CERTIFICATE OF MAIL:	NG					

I hereby certify that this document and any document referenced herein is being deposited with the U.S. Postal Service as First Class mail in an envelope addressed to: U.S. Patent and Trademark Office, Assignment Division, Box Assignments, CG-4, 1213 Jefferson Davis Hwy, Suite 320, Washington, D.C. on 02/10/03.

Reg. No. 36193 (Applicant, Assignee or Reg. Representative Signature)

12/27/2002 10:50

☎8478848366 □01660 4

LARCON AND ACCOCIA

PAGE 80

PATENT

ASSIGNMENT AND AGREEMENT

For good and valuable consideration, the receipt of which is hereby acknowledged, we, Bei Tang, Schaumburg, IL; and Robert M. Dyas, Naperville, IL have sold, assigned and transferred, and do hereby sell, assign and transfer, unto MUTOROLA, INC., a corporation of the State of Delaware, having its principal office in Schaumburg, State of Illinois, United States of America, and its successors, assigns, and legal representatives, the entire right, title and interest for the United States of America in and to certain inventions relating to improvements in Improved Color Data Image Acquisition And Processing (Docker No. CML000091) described, illustrated and claimed in an application for Letters Patent of the United States of America executed by us on the dates indicated by our signatures below, together with the entire right, title and interest in and to the application, and in and to Letters Patent which may be issued upon the application, and upon any division, extension, continuation or reissue thereof.

We hereby also sell, assign and transfer unto MOTOROLA, INC., the entire right, title and interest in and to the invention and in and to applications for Letters Patent therefor in all countries foreign to the United States of America, including all rights under any and all international conventions and treaties in respect of the invention and the applications for Letters Patent in foreign countries, and we further authorize MOTOROLA, INC, to apply for Letters Patent in foreign countries directly in its own name, and to claim priority of the titing date of the application for Letters Patent of the United States of America under the provisions of any and all international conventions and treaties.

We hereby authorize and request the Commissioner of Patents of the United States of America to issue Letters Patent upon the aforesaid application, division, extension, continuation or reissue, to MOTOROLA, INC., for the sole use and benefit of MOTOROLA, INC., its successors, assigns and legal representatives, to the full end of the term for which Letters Patent may be granted, the same as they would have been held and enjoyed by me limit this assignment not been made, and we hereby authorize and request the equivalent authorities in foreign countries to issue the patents of their respective countries to MOTOROLA, INC.

We agree that, when requested, we will, without charge to MOTOROLA, INC., but at its expense, sign all papers, take all rightful paths, and do all acts which may be necessary, desirable or convenient for securing and maintaining patents for the inventions in any and all countries and for vesting title thereto in MOTOROLA, INC., its successors, assigns and legal representatives or nominees.

CINDONO IMO

0010500

LARCON AND ACCOCIAT

PACE BO

We covenant with MOTOROLA, INC., its successors, assigns end legal capresentatives, that the interest and property hereby conveyed is free from all prior assignment, grant, mortgage, license or other encombrance.

	13~	4	DATE:	09/27/2002
Bei Tang	- Control of the control	**************************************		,
STATE OF	IL.)		
COUNTY OF	COOK) }#£	•	
certify that B before me thi	ef Tang wh is day in per	ose name is si son and ackno	ubscribed to the foregowlodged that they s	nd State aforesaid, do hereby going instrument, appeared igned, scaled and delivered the uses and purposes therein set
Given un	der my hand	i and notarial	seat this day of_	الأعلقة للمهاور ووانته وجواناه المده ومشاورات والوارسية وسياب واستطعونا فللمستقيد المنتاء الإشافات والدوارات
2002.				
My commission	explies:		No	iary Public Signature
			i de la companya de l	The of Mercent Dublic

CMLODOOBCI

Ø1010

2/27/2002 10:50

3816601

LARCOON AND ACCOCIA;

FACE 1B

Robert M. Dyas

DATE: 12/30/2002

STATE OF IL

COUNTY OF

The undersigned Notary Public in and for the County and State aforesaid, do hereby cartify that Robert M. Dyas whose name is subscribed to the foregoing instrument, appeared before me this day in person and acknowledged that they signed, sealed and delivered the instrument as their free and voluntary act and deed for the uses and purposes therein set forth.

CML00000D